

6 CS DJ ADJ 959/23
JAI CHAND Vs. SACHIN AND ORS

09.01.2026

Present: Sh. Naveen Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff through VC.
Plaintiff in person physically in court.
Sh. B.S. Kharb, Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.1 to 4.

Process sent to defendant no.10 and 11 has not been received back.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff may file tracking report as far as Speed Post is concerned.

List on **13.02.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/09.01.2026